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Charlsie Al Harthy

INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

rhaire@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

George Atkins

INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 Sommerville Hall

University, MS 38677

gatkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

B

Thomas Trey Bagwell

LECTURER IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC
Ste B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

ttbagwel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Kay Butler Barefoot
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH

3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
kbbarefo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Paul K Boran

LECTURER IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
pkboran@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Sheena Denney Boran

LECTURER IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

sydenney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Kerry Bowers
INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING & RHETORIC

B12 Lamar

University, MS 38677
kibowers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

William M Boyle

INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor Lamar Hall, Ste. B
University, MS 38677
wmboyle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Victoria L. Brown
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH

Lamar, Suite B

University, MS 38677
vlbrown@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Jenny A Bucksbarg
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC

B03 Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

jabucksb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Gretchen Bunde

LECTURER IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC
3RD Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

atbunde@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Harry D Bynum

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar

University, MS 38677

hdbynum1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

C

Malcolm Bradley Campbell

INSTRUCTOR AND OXFORD CAMPUS WRITING CENTER DIRECTOR
3RD FLOOR, STE C, LAMAR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mbcampbe@olemiss.edu

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Emlly Frances Cooley
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677

efcooley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121
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D
Chip Dunkin

LECTURER IN WRITING & RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677
cdunkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

F

Latoya L Faulk

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

lIfaulk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Shanna Flaschka

INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RETHORIC
3rd Floor Suite B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

skflasch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Karen Fatula Forgette
LECTURER IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC AND ASSISTANT CHAIR

3RD Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
kforgett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1493

Jump to index

G

Jane Gardner

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMMERVILLE

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jaardne1@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Tyler Gillespie

INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING & RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677
tmqilles@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-3434

WENDY Goldberg
LECTURER IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC

3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

goldberg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1211

Angela Kay Green

WRITING ENRICHED CURRICULUM LECTURER
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

Writing & Rhetoric | Fall 2019-20
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akgreen2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121
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Meredith L Harper

INSTRUCTOR, TEMPORARY IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
210 Somerville Hall

University, MS 38677

mharper1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Alison Hitch

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC (FASTRACK)
3RD Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

alhitch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Kate McCalley Hooper

LECTURER IN SPEECH

STE B, 3rd Floor, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677
kmhooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1907

Whitney Alexander Hubbard
LECTURER IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

wahubbar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

|

Marc D Inman

INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC AND LIBERAL ARTS
3RD Floor,Suite B,Lamar

University, MS 38677

minman@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

J

Deidra Faye Jackson

INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC, TEMPORARY
262 Tupelo Advanced Education Ctr

Tupelo, MS 38804

djackson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6264

Rachel Johnson

INSTRUCTOR AND REGIONAL CAMPUS WRITING CENTER DIRECTOR
1918 BRIAR RIDGE RD

TUPELO, MS 38804

rejohns3@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6264

Ashley Jones-Bodie

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION AND COMMUNICATION ACROSS THE CURRICULUM COORDINATOR
Suite B Lamar

University, MS 38677

ajp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1012

Jump to index
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Guy Joseph Krueger

LECTURER IN WRITING & RHETORIC

3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall, Ctr for Writing & Rhetoric
University, MS 38677

gkrueger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1496

Jump to index

L

Karla M Lyles

LECTURER IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

kmlyles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1285

Jump to index

M

Kellye Marie Makamson
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC
Lamar Hall 205

University, MS 38677
kmmakam1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

James Kevin Malloy
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH

3RD FLOOR, STE B, LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jkmalloy@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1379

Carrie R McCormick
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH

3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677
crmccorm@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Patrick Joseph McGinn

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AHD RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

pimcginn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

David B Miller

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC

615 Grove Loop; Lamar Ste B 3rd Floor

University, MS 38677

dbmiller@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Claire B Mischker

LECTURER AND GRADUATE WRITING CENTER DIRECTOR
405 Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

cbmischk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3173

Stephen Monroe

CHAIR AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF WRITING & RHETORIC
B14 Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

smonroe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1815

Lofton Sturgis Monteith

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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